| &

(= —

A A
—_ O
HEYTI : 2023/01/01 ~ 2023/06/30

HEDR: cHHj29 (B9 @ &)
2 HQ Off & 04 ST =L o Ofl &b R 0H
B H20| g o 53,760,000 0 0 0 53,760,000
01/04  AISHEHHI2022, 121~2022. 129 ~180,000 -180,000 53,940,000
01/06  OIAIZ £l (2022. 9, 10, 11, 128%) 60,000 -120,000 53,880,000
01/09  cms2S 250,000 130,000 53,630,000
01/10 =&Y S| (2022, 128) 15,000 145,000 53,615,000
01/11  OIAIE SHH| (2023. 181=2) 15,000 160,000 53,600,000
01/13 8134 SHHI(2022. 1120E) 15,000 175,000 53,585,000
01/13  BHXI5| BHHI(2022,6,8, 118 &) 45,000 220,000 53,540,000
01/16  ZALE EHH| (2023, 1€2) | 15,000 235,000 53,525,000
01716 R Syl (2022. 4~2023. 221%) =AM 165,000 400,000 53,360,000
01/16  ZES =l (2022. 108%E) 15,000 415,000 53,345,000
01/16  S2Yoh SHHl (2022. 3,6,88%) 45,000 460,000 53,300,000
01/20  ©H) O1F% 2023, 189= 15,000 475,000 53,285,000
01/20 Sl BEA(2022.7 ~ 2023. 281 ) 120,000 595,000 53,165,000
01/27 comsBE 4,050,000 4,645,000 49,115,000
01/27  ©Hl BEY 2023.18~1282 180,000 4,825,000 48,935,000
01727 EHISS (374 8HXI8 AME 2BY 2=5 615,000 4,210,000 49,550,000
01/31 19 SHHI=& 550,000 4,760,000 49,000,000
= 3 - 4,760,000
o pl o 4,760,000 0 4,760,000 49,000,000
02/08  cmsRE 220,000 4,980,000 48,780,000
02/10 ZBY | 1% 15,000 4,995,000 48,765,000
02/12 |2% 8H 2= a2 505,000 5,500,000 48,260,000
02/13  ©HH OlAIS PEiE 15,000 5,515,000 48,245,000
02/15 923 =H 2= a3 ~505,000 5,010,000 48,750,000
02/15  ©HH A= pgix 15,000 5,025,000 48,735,000
02/16  ©H| FXE 228 1S (FZ) 15,000 5,040,000 48,720,000
02/20  CHl O1F % 2aiE 15,000 5,055,000 48,705,000
02/21 | HYlst 1, ras 30,000 5,085,000 48,675,000
02/24  CHISI(ZEE,00AIS, A= AXE 0|5, ~105,000 4,980,000 48,780,000
02/28  ©H] 271¥ 2023, 18~122 180,000 5,160,000 48,600,000
= H 400,000 '
. 5,160,000 0 5,160,000 48,600,000
03/02  cmsBE 3,960,000 9,120,000 44,640,000
03/02 G| o= say 15,000 9,135,000 44,625,000
03/08 cmsmS 210,000 9,345,000 44,415,000

HElERZHEZNAIS Q@A XS



(o]
| 8 8 2 &
SEYX : 2023/01/01 ~ 2023/06/30

ABUS: S (B9 @ &)
g e 01l &4 o4 +3 EEE o Of &4 Tk o
03/10  cHil HgY 2z 15,000 9,360,000 44,400,000
03/13 | Sl 0/Al5 3¥= 15,000 9,375,000 44,385,000
03/15 £l ZAZ 3y 15,000 9,390,000 44,370,000
03/20 €| 0|F%(+FN) gz 15,000 9,405,000 44,355,000
03/20 £l 2E(wpis) ome 15,000 9,420,000 44,340,000
03/20  £H] X018 (& 014)2198 22141 38 % 45,000 9,465,000 44,295,000
03/20 Sl HEE 28 11,1282, 234 3 48 = 60,000 9,525,000 44,235,000
03/24 Sl #0I® 2019. 48 15,000 9,540,000 44,220,000
03/28 EHI&E 9yg =ooz ~210,000 9,330,000 44,430,000
03/28 38 CHH|F &+ 10,000 9,340,000 44,420,000
03/29  comsZS 3,960,000 13,300,000 40,460,000
03/31 ZAUS(DEYZIRHE) 2HE ol 30,000 13,330,000 40,430,000
03/31 WS (BLEXZ ol 8= s34 =) ~30,000 13,300,000 40,460,000

u = y 8,140,000 ]

i & b _: 13,300,000 0 13,300,000 40,460,000
04/01 ol &= 1g= 15,000 13,315,000 40,445,000
04/05  ©HHl Ligis 2211 63 ~ 231 3m= 150,000 13,465,000 40,295,000
04/05  EHil Ligi% 221 34812 30,000 13,495,000 40,265,000
04/07  cnsE 140,000 13,635,000 40,125,000
04/07 el 2As 224 108, 239 18 30,000 13,665,000 40,095,000
04/10 ' ©HI Ol M22 88 ~ 231 3% 150,000 13,815,000 39,945,000
04/11 | Bl OIS 48 15,000 13,830,000 39,930,000
04/11  EHHl PE 234 19~129 180,000 14,010,000 39,750,000
04/11 Sl Ralz13)y s 195,000 14,205,000 39,555,000
04/14 . S| M0f 22 78 ~ 231 3mE 135,000 14,340,000 39,420,000
04/15  EHl P=d 224 937, 113 30,000 14,370,000 39,390,000
04/17 S| ZAE 23 432 15,000 14,385,000 39,375,000
04/20 S| 01FH(2AN) 438 15,000 14,400,000 39,360,000
04/27 o] S 224 9 15,000 14,415,000 39,345,000
04/27  cmsBS 3,980,000 18,395,000 35,365,000
04/28  4¥E oty a2 ~1,155,000 17,240,000 36,520,000
04/28 48 ©HIEM 130,000 17,370,000 36,390,000

- g . 4,070,000 - ]

= H 17,870,000 0 17,370,000 36,390,000]
05/03 £l 0173 2211 8,108%. 23 19 45,000 17,415,000 36,345,000
05/04 £l @JI=224 3,6,7,9,118% 233 1,28 105,000 17,520,000 36,240,000

HEEDEHNSZDAIS QIMZ( XS



I I

2023/01/01 ~ 2023/06/30

HMELT
HEDS: chilag (S5 : &)
2y =9 0fl & o4 L =L ol Ol 4 04
05/04 o] 223t 22/1,3,4,9,10 23/2,38 ¢ 105,000_ 17,625,000_ 36,135,000
05/10 cmsBS 160,000 17,785,000 35,975,000
05/10  EHHI =8P 3a= 15,000 17,800,000_ 35,960,000
05/11 tHl OlAlE 588 15,000 17,815,000 35,945,000
05/12 &bl =8P 422 15,000 17,830,000 35,830,000
05/15 = ©H| &= 588 15,000 17,845,000 35,915,000
05/22 &l OlE=(434) sae 15,000 17,860,000 35,900,000
05/25 58ZE oHH &= -330,000 17,530,000 36,230,000
05/26 5= cms 830,000 18,360,000 35,400,000
05/31 cmsE S 4,000,000 22,360,000 31,400,000
2 Al 4,990,000
= Al 22,360,000 22,360,000 31,400,000
06/12  ©Hl 0IAlE 68 & 15,000 22,375,000 31,385,000
06/12 B 2E= 22/6, 1189 23/48E 45,000 22,420,000 31,340,000
06/13  ©Hl 2AZsHIR) 22/7, e 30,000 22,450,000 31,310,000
06/13 CtHl 8y 4, 58 30,000 22,480,000 31,280,000
06/15  CHHl AT paiEe 15,000 22,495,000 31,265,000
06/16 SHHl Z8A 22/11,128 23/1~122% 210,000 22,705,000 31,055,000
06/17 ©Hl 280 23/18-~1288 180,000_ 22,885,000 30,875,000
06/17  ©Hl Ligi= 23/4,5,68 8 45,000 22,930,000 30,830,000
06/20  CHHI O|®= g2 15,000 22,945,000 30,815,000
06/20  ©Hl 0| 23/5,68% 30,000 22,975,000 30,785,000
06/24  ©dl 229 23/18~62E 90,000 23,065,000 30,695,000
06/26 ©Hl ASH 23/18-~128% 180,000 23,245,000 30,515,000
06/27 CHHl =3 48 15,000 23,260,000 30,500,000
06/28 | cmsBE 3,900,000 27,160,000 26,600,000
06/28  ©HHl 0101F 224 184 15,000 27,175,000_ 26,585,000
06/28  CHHI AF 38| 22/108 % 15,000 27,190,000 26,570,000
06/29 H©Hl &3 2oz sas -915,000 26,275,000 27,485,000
06/30 | cmsZE 130,000 26,405,000 27,855,000
06/30 6% CHH| Mt 780,000 27,185,000 26,575,000
] Hl 4,825,000
B = A - 27,185,000 27,185,000 26,575,000
WS ERZNEZZDACG O@ZII Ko e



g & &
2023/06/30

B ABL2g CLEE:)
L =e =L aroy 0 &4 3o

SEEEN 0 0 0
06/15 AWl S (ALX) 1 10,000 10,000 ~10,000
06/16 | A ABM 2 10,000 20,000 ~20,000
06/17 AWl 20 3 10,000 30,000 ~30,000
06/18 WA a3 4 10,000 40,000 ~40,000
06/21 WAl &0|F 5 10,000 50,000 ~50,000
06/21 AalHl Bxs 6 10,000 60,000 ~60,000
06/21  alHl w3t 7 10,000 70,000 ~70,000
06/21 bl Z24 g 10,000 80,000 -80,000
06/22  AIHl NEE 9 10,000 90,000 -90,000
06/22 Al etpIE 10 10,000 100,000 ~100,000
06/22 Bl wes 1 10,000 110,000 -110,000
06/22 MY BEM 12 10,000 120,000 ~120,000
06/22  Aalbl OIAIE 13 10,000 130,000 ~130,000
06/22 AWl B 14 10,000 140,000 ~140,000
06/23 aAlHl L4ol 15 10,000 150,000 ~150,000
06/23 Yl 0|@= 16 10,000 160,000 ~160,000
06/23 bl Hhs8 17 10,000 170,000 ~170,000
06/23 AWl AlEE 18 10,000 180,000 ~180,000
06/24  BAH ALY 19 10,000 190,000 -190,000
06/25 WAl "az 20 10,000 200,000 ~200,000
06/25 MY B5(AEE 50,000 250,000 ~250,000
06/26 N ASH 26 10,000 260,000 ~260,000
06/26  BAIH| Z10(HESEEH TS0/ S 82 60,000 320,000 ~320,000
06/26 Y| Zool 32 10,000 330,000 ~330,000
06/26 Ayl &S 33 10,000 340,000 ~340,000
06/26 AWl Ol 34 10,000 350,000 ~350,000
06/26 AUl e 35 10,000 360,000 ~360,000
06/27 | AHl sAH 36 10,000 370,000 ~370,000
06/27  alHl AN 37 10,000 380,000 ~380, 000
06/27 Y| Brs HFH(L2ABAH) ~10,000 370,000 ~370,000
06/27 | AlY| Z2H 38 10,000 380,000 ~380,000
06/27 WA 23 10,000 390,000 -390, 000
06/27 WMl Fa= 39 10,000 400,000 -400,000
06/27 WAl ra Aot ~10,000 390,000 ~390,000
06/27  AIH| 0]&bet 40 10,000 400,000 -400,000
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(=)
A 38 R
HEYT ¢ 2023/01/01 ~ 2023/06/30

HEBS: T2A CLEE-)

3 03 s L XE3 & o Ofl &t JH ey
06/27  Halb| 10,000 410,000 ~410,000
06/27 A4l 10,000 420,000 ~420,000
06/27  Halb| 10,000 430,000 ~430,000
06/27 bl & 10,000 440,000 -440, 000
06/27 Yl ez 10,000 450,000 ~450, 000
06/27  WalH| 10,000 460,000 ~460, 000
06/28 Al L3 10,000 470,000 ~470,000
06/28  AelH Yng 10,000 480,000 -480, 000
06/28  Aelhl AT 10,000 490,000 -490,000
06/28 A RYZ 10,000 500,000 ~500,000
06/28  Halbl Lgts) ~10,000 490,000 ~490,000
06/28 MYl BHs 10,000 500,000 ~500, 000
06/28 WplH| ot@e 10,000 510,000 ~510,000
06/28 A IRt 10,000 520,000 ~520,000
06/28 Wil srE 10,000 530,000 ~530,000
06/28  AAlH| BCHA 10,000 540,000 ~540, 000
06/28  AelHl ALts 10,000 550,000 ~550,000
06/28 AAlH| Hiys 10,000 560,000 ~560, 000
06/28 WalH AR 0,000 570,000 ~570,000
06/28  WAlH| 204 10,000 580,000 ~580, 000
06/28 M| sty 10,000 590,000 ~590,000
06/28  alHl 2aq) 10,000 600,000 ~600, 000
06/28 MYl FHI|& 10,000 610,000 -610,000
06/28  AalHl S8le 10,000 620,000 ~620, 000
06/29 At st 10,000 630,000 ~630,000
06/29  ANH g5 10,000 640,000 -640,000
06/29 | AHl 2ET 65 10,000 650,000 650,000
06/29 Ayl 2= 66 10,000 660,000 -660, 000
06/29 A R&X 67 10,000 670,000 ~670,000
06/29  AMH 2= 68 10,000 680,000 -680,000
06/29 Ml 0|&E 69 10,000 690,000 ~690, 000
06/29  AIH| 2R 70 10,000 700,000 ~700,000
06/29 bl L 71 10,000 710,000 ~710,000
06/30 M| 2237 72 10,000 720,000 ~720,000
. . L 720,000 |
- = 2 e 720.000] 720,000  -720,000,
HEEDZHSEDAE @I Koo



A &8 8 & F

——

HEY - 2023/01/01 ~ 2023/06/30

HABUS: gasoaz CIRR-))
2g e Off &k i = 3H NE-—F=1= &k ol Off &+ ol

0B H 6,000,000 0 0 6,000,000

01/31 YARLS 188 2es 100,000 100,000 5,900,000
El Al 100,000

T A 100,000 100,000 5,900,000

02/27 28 drsdz wes 100,000 200,000 5,800,000
= A 100,000

= Al 200,000 200,000 5,800,000

03/17 A2 Yfsg= 1E~48(ENE) 800,000 1,000,000 5,000,000

03/30 oazgz ues sas 100,000 1,100,000 4,900,000
= A 900,000

5 H 1,100,000 1,100,000 4,900,000

04/26 YRS ges 422 100,000 1,200,000 4,800,000
E Al 100,000

= Al 1,200,000 1,200,000 4,800,000

05/30 QRAEYE %25 s5g= 100,000 1,300,000 4,700,000
Z A 100,000

s A 1,300,000 1,300,000 4,700,000

06/19 QARLZ B=(Yst) 1E8-~58 % 500,000 1,800,000 4,200,000

06/30 QRS 9425 sae 100,000 1,900,000 4,100,000
Z Al 600,000

= Al 1,900,000 1,900,000 4,100,000




d 8 3
HEYR : 2023/01/01 ~ 2023/06/30
AFDS: ZDASKES (291 : &)
e Y=l e ENIEE NEEE o Ofl &t &
SO 2 6,000,000 0 0 0 6,000,000
01/31 428X E 130,505 130,505_ 5,869,495
01/31 18 AIR= X2 300,000 430'505. 5,569,495
£ Al 430,505
= H 430,505 0 430,505 5,569,495
02/28  ELAIE X2 300,000 730,505 5,269,495
02/28 I AMEH 70,000 800,505 5,199,495
02/28  EIAtgH 130,505 931,010 5,068,990
=] Al 500,505
= A 931,010 0 931,010 5,068,990
03/28 38 X{= 300,000 1,231,010 4,768,990
03/28 38 =28z 130,505 1,361,515_ 4,638,485
- H 430,505
= Al 1,361,515 0 1,361,515 4,638,485
04/07 HE2MIEAL(BHYEE2)TIY 710,000 2,071,515 3,928,485
04/28 48 x|{=2 300,000 2,371,515 3,628,485
04/28 48 408 130,505 2,502,020 3,497,980
E! Al 1,140,505
= H 2,502,020 0 2,502,020 3,497,980
05/26 58 XA 300,000 2,802,020 3,197,980
05/26 5® 2&xa= 130,505 2,932,525_ 3,067,475
! H 430,505
5 Al 2,932,525 0 2,932,525 3,067,475
06/30 XXz 300,000 3,232,525 2,767,475
06/30 40§ 2& xE= 130,505 3,363,030 2,636,970
= Al 430,505
= Hl 3,363,030 0 3,363,030 2,636,970
WS ERIASEDANG oazgoNan



[«
d Y8 &
SELT ;- 2023/01/01 ~ 2023/06/30

HEDS: ARNRS (St : R)
g HQ 01l & o UL NEEL & ok O] &t o
H0| 2,000,000 0 0 0 2,000,000
02/07 1729 BIEAL HY - AR XIRE | 1,000,000 . 1,000,000 1,000,000
02/07 1/28H2 S=2YMH SoiAy 300,000 1,300,000 700,000
El | 1,300,000
- Al 1,300,000 0 1,300,000 700,000

HEt2nRASZ DAL QFFIIXS S



(=)
A & 8 @ H
HEAT : 2023/01/01 ~ 2023/06/30

(2H2 @ &)

ABUS: BAXAS
g He Oil &k 24 TS ez H &l Ol & &0
HeO| 2N 2,000,000 0 0 0 2,000,000
03/14  &A DEH(29) 500,000 _ 500,000 1,500,000
e A 500,000
= A 500,000 0 500,000 1,500,000

HEIEWZHEZ DAY IRAI| X ACt



A BH < X
HMEYX ¢ 2023/01/01 ~ 2023/06/30

HU=F: AL (B9 &)
=R HE Olf &4 TASY NE=Y &kol Off &+ &k o8
deoigo 6,300,000 0 0 0 6,300,000
05/04 2831 WSKSH| 1.LIJIEH 120,000 120,000 6,180,000
05/04 283 A4Hl I3 2 120,000 240,000 6,060,000
05/05 @ 288 A#Hl 235/ 3 120,000 360,000 5,940,000
05/06 283 ©4=H| HD|3| 4 120,000 480,000 5,820,000
05/09 285 WSHHl Az 5 120,000 600,000 5,700,000
05/11 283 WKH HE# 6 120,000 _ 720,000 5,580,000
05/11 283 WRH z2s 7 120,000 840,000 5,460,000
05/13 283 WSH| 0|=2=% 8 120,000 960,000 5,340,000
05/18 283 WSHl Az A 9 120,000 1,080,000 5,220,000
05/14 283 M|HI 0|8F 10 120,000 1,200,000 5,100,000
05/14 2835 WSH| 0l8= 11 120,000 1,320,000 4,980,000
05/14 283 WSHl A& 12 120,000 1,440,000 4,860,000
05/14 283 W{H| 0/AY 13 120,000 1,560,000 4,740,000
05/15 283 LS|H 23 14 120,000 1,680,000 4,620,000
05/15 283! WSH| 0|40 15 120,000 1,800,000 4,500,000
05/15 283 WSH #EH35 16 120,000 1,920,000 4,380,000
05/15 283 WSHl HLH 17 120,000 2,040,000 4,260,000
05/16 283 WSH A& 18 120,000 2,160,000 4,140,000
05/16 283 WSH| & 19 120,000 2,280,000 4,020,000
05/16 2831 WSH| Ol&= 20 120,000 2,400,000 3,900,000
05/21 283 W|H| A4l 21 120,000 2,520,000 3,780,000
05/22 283 W|/Y| AZH 22 120,000 2,640,000 3,660,000
05/23 283 W|H AZX 23 120,000 2,760,000 3,540,000
05/23 283 WRHl RAEOI 24 120,000 2,880,000 3,420,000
05/23 283 WSH ASA 25 120,000 3,000,000 3,300,000
05/24 283 WSH L% 26 120,000 3,120,000 3,180,000
05/25 283 M|H = 27 120,000 3,240,000 3,060,000
05/29 283 WRH| elag 28 120,000 3,360,000 2,940,000
05/29 | 283 WSH z/gst 29 120,000 3,480,000 2,820,000
05/30 283 W|/H S 30 120,000 3,600,000 2,700,000
05/30 @ 2831 WSH| 0/Y¥F 39 120,000 3,720,000 2,580,000
05/30 283 WSH| HiLs| 32 120,000 3,840,000 2,460,000
05/30 283 WSH| =AY 33 60,000 3,900,000 2,400,000
05/31 283 WSH =AY 33 60,000 3,960,000 2,340,000
05/31 283 WSH 93 34 120,000 4,080,000 2,220,000

Q
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BH < X
HELR : 2023/01/01 ~ 2023/06/30

(&9 &)

FUS: gAxS
g e Olf & oH =3I H E=9 &t Ofl &4 & oH

g Al 4,080,000

= Al 4,080,000 0 4,080,000 2,220,000
06/01 283 MSH Yas 35 . 120,000 4,200,000 2,100,000
06/20 283 WSH| O/XE 36 120,000 | 4,320,000 1,880,000
06/21 | W=H 369 X 30,0008 =2oozz | -1,080,000 3,240,000 3,060,000

El Al -840, 000

= H 3,240,000 0 3,240,000 3,060,000




Al B g
SELX ¢ 2023/01/01 ~ 2023/06/30

AZUS: 2|2

(B9 : #1)
gy Hg 0l & o L EET aroy Of) & 2 o
daolaoH 2,000,000 0 0 0 2,000,000
03/20 = AtSISXIE BIXI(2023.02.22)2 g§8& &1 755,810 755,810 1,244,190
! A 755,810
S A 755,810 0 755,810 1,244,190

HESWEASZ DAY CIMAIXIHE



(=]
A 88
I/ : 2023/01/01 ~ 2023/06/30

HE NS

am
ME
0%
=
B
115

. CLER-)
2|0
2 =Q 0l & ST NEEL! o Ofl &t & o
SEIEE 0 0 0 0 0
02/24 TERFSIE (H230) 82) 100,000 100.000 ~100,000
02/28 Z6E =250 42 °F &3 ~100,000 |
g |

I

xd
o
o
o
o




A &8 8 3 F

HEYR : 2023/01/01 ~ 2023/06/30

AZas: ®ol0l8 (¢t @ &)
2 He Oll &4 =AZH NESH &hod Of &t 5k of

deol8H 0 0 0 0 0

01/01  &J1018 (2022. 12. 31 OIA O|R) 157,780 167,780 -157,780

01/01 CEII01E (2022, 12. 31 OlM Ol1®) 11,748,460 11,906,240  -11,906,240

01/01  &J1012 (2022. 12. 31 OIA O/”) 637,315 12,543,555 -12,543,555

01/01  HJI0I8 (2022.12.3101A) 317 12,543,872 -12,543,872

el Hl 12,543,872
= A 12,543,872 0 12,543,872 -12,543,872




|3 g%

HE X 2023/01/01 ~ 2023/06/30

IS HS0IX CLEE))
ggl HQ Ol b SSIEL WEEE! o Ofl &z o

MU0 NH 100,000 0 0 0 100,000

02/28 3SISAIE ZQE [tYelXl 42 . 37,031 _ 37,031 62,969
= Al 37,031

5+ Al 37,031 0 37,031 62,969

08/25 Ol 201 &t 7,067 44,098 55,902

06/25 =0l Xt 375 _ 44,473 55,527

06/30 = =2 33 40,000 | 84,473 15,527
= A 47,442

= Al 84,473 0 84,473 15,527




AFB2: o (29 @ 2)
= = WEELS ko Ofl &+ R4

FHolg o 0 0 18,640,000

01/20 =@z A2 200,000 200,000 18,440,000

01/31 128 30 A22E 23| 1,520,000 1,720,000 16,920,000
= 2 1,720,000

5 ;| 1,720,000 1,720,000 16,920,000

02/28 2812 20f 1,520,000 3,240,000 15,400,000
= p:| 1,520,000

S 2 3,240,000 3,240,000 15,400,000

03/31 38E 2o 1,520,000 4,760,000 13,880, 000
= p 1,520,000

r .| 4,760,000 4,760,000 13,880,000

04/28 48 304 1,520,000 6,280,000 12,360,000
g 2 1,520,000

& 2 6,280,000 6,280,000 12,360,000

05/31 5”2 20f 1,520,000 7,800,000 10,840,000
g 2 1,520,000

* 2 7,800,000 7,800,000 10,840,000

06/30 6= =04 1,520,000 9,320,000 9,320,000
g 2 1,520,000

= b 9,320,000 9,320,000 9,320,000

HStE DX HNEIDAC QAF I NS



A 8 -
MBI 1 2023/01/01 ~ 2023/06/30

AZUs: 4028z (&9 @ &)
g e Off &2l INE=Y ool Ol &F 20K

Seolao 1,200,000 0 0 1,200,000

01/10 ' 18 &EH 15,010 15,010 1,184,990

01/10 18 D82 29,270 44,280 1,155,720

01/10 | 18 IoiH2 112,980 157,260 1,042,740
El Al 157,260

5 Hl 157,260 157,260 1,042,740

02/10 28 MEE 15,010 172,270 1,027,730

02/10 28 =pEd 115,140 287,410 912,590

02/10 28 N22E 29,270 316,680 883,320
El A 159,420

= Al 316,680 316,680 883,320

03/10  38E MIHEE 15,010 331,690 868,310

03/10 388 nNEed 29,270 360,960 839,040

03/10 38E AAYLEH 115,140 476,100 723,900
el H 159,420

= A 476,100 476,100 723,900

04/10 DEZH 29,270 505,370 694,630

04/10  =LALLE 115,140 620,510 579,490

04/10  AIHEE 15,010 635,520 564,480
! Al 159,420

= A 635,520 635,520 564,480

05/10 58E& AHEE 15,020 650,540 549,460

05/10 582 DNE1E 29,270 679,810 520,190

05/10 582 AAEH 115,140 794,950 405,050
E A 159,430

s A 794,950 794,950 405,050

06/12 68 D228 29,270 824,220 375,780

06/12 68 MES 15,010 839,230 360,770

06/12 68 =20IHAEH 115,140 954,370 245,630
= A 159,420

= Hl 954,370 954,370 245,630

S B WNEHSEDAIC QIMAT| R S



| 8 8 & &

HHELX : 2023/01/01 ~ 2023/06/30

ABBS: MREEY o : #)
g ]! 01t o4 L EEL & oy oy

0N 500,000 0 0 0 500,000

01/05 2023 3, AHIZE 4 43,400 43,400 456,600

01/16  slge oty 8,300 51,700 448, 300

01/20 st &3 @ 17,500 69,200 430,800

01/30 AHEY H2AH, AL 6,000 75,200 424,800
g o 75,200

5 A 0 75,200 75,200 424,800

02/01 SMEX 28A (Azp|3) 50,000 125,200 374,800
2 Al 50,000

s | 0 125,200 125,200 374,800

03/20  AHIEY A 14 6,200 131,400 368,600
g 6,200

= Al 0 131,400 131,400 368,600

06/05 erex 6,250 137,650 362,350

06/05 H&oI2= 14,400 152,050 347,950

06/05 Z9gQ EH(2A2) SH(SEHE)HN 10,000 162,050 337,950
& Al 30,650

= Al 0 162,050 162,050 337,950

e ESTEE = EP P!



o _ O
BT : 2023/01/01 ~ 2023/06/30
HAHBS: 3ol L))
e HQ o 3o o Ofl ot 7 o
HUOIEH 0 0 0 8,600,000
01/04  AIRA Helop 57,000 57,000 8,543,000
01/04  AIR4l ntel 64,200 121,200 8,478,800
01/04 AIRA Al2@ 100,000 221,200 8,378,800
01/04 @32, AIRA! & AlgY 129,000 350,200 8,249,800
01/18 13 299352 & AlYY 275,000 625,200 7,974,800
01/19 0¥, 2218 319ZE H(L=Es 41,500 666,700 7,933,300
01/25 ZALEH A4 40,000 706,700 7,893,300
01/26  ZHALE=HI HAI(1/25) 30,000 736,700 7,863,300
01/26  ZALAIEZ HAIAIAL(20224 5} 89,000 825,700 7,774,300
2 Hl 825,700
= Al 825,700 825,700 7,774,300
02/15 SZAAE9S & 294,000 1,119,700 7,480,300
02/15 2ZAV39E 34 33,000 1,152,700 7,447,300
02/27 CHE eS| 9 91,000 1,243,700_ 7,356,300
02/27 SHEHSI9E Xt 18,000 1,261,700 7,338,300
el Al 436,000
e Al 1,261,700 1,261,700 7,338,300
03/08 38" 3|9 ALy 60,000 1,321,700 7,278,300
03/15 23| & AlrY 252,000 1,573,700 7,026,300
03/15 2g<as|o 5 3t 43,500 1,617,200 6,982,800
03/31 SuEES XICSUE 2 Al 140,000 1,757,200 6,842,800
2 Al 495,500
5 Hl 1,757,200 1,757,200 6,842,800
04/12 @359 AlrY 84,000 1,841,200 6,758,800
04/12 @39 Hb 29,500 1,870,700 6,729,300
El Al 113,500
5 A 1,870,700 1,870,700 6,729,300
05/03 B EtE g 18,000 1,888,700 6,711,300
05/03 OlDIEIR & Al &N & 35,000 1,923,700 6,676,300
05/03 SHEHSC & Al 45,400 1,969,100 6,630,900
05/04 @ CHECEIO I} 27,200 1,996,300 6,603,700
05/06 ZELUARMTA & 3t 14,000 2,010,300 6,589,700
05/06 HEDAY HZA FAl 80,000 2,080,300 6,509,700
05/10 &@3le & Alfy 140,000 2,230,300 6,369,700
05/10  Rs|9 & 3t 21,000 2,251,300 6,348,700
EERES EERNENEEPET




p o (=]
A & & 3 F
EYXT : 2023/01/01 ~ 2023/06/30

IS sloly| (291 @ #)
= 5 0l &t o130 EEL" o O &t gy
05/18 5/17 2|3 & AlQY | 200,000 2,451,300 6,148,700
05/18  3loj&: R} _ 40,000 2,491,300 6,108,700

E Al 620,600

5 A 0 2,491,300 2,491,300 6,108,700
06/15 2R3l = AlQY 109,000 2,600,300 5,999,700
06/15 e = 36.500 2,636,800 5,963,200
06/22 2RSS & ALY 160,000 2,796,800 5,803,200
06/22 S29AK359 = 7 45,000 2,841,800 5,758,200

| Al 350,500

&+ Al 0 2,841,800 2,841,800 5,758,200




d 83y
HMHEAIF : 2023/01/01 ~ 2023/06/30
HEWE: BEA| (st @ &)
EX He (Hl o8 2=l = ol N Zhod Oif &F 7oA
ol 3,000,000 0 0 0 3,000,000
01/02 CEM=EE DA 2oz (W ER) 100,000_ 100,000 2,900,000
01/02 _.’T‘JXHE%Q 2aa X5 (RE3E2) 70,000 170,000 2,830,000
01/02 SHSIEE REAL X9 (E22) 100,000_ 270,000_ 2,730,000
01/02 SHIEE DA X3 (E22) 70’000. 340,000 2,660,000
2 Al 340,000
& Al 0 340,000 340,000 2,660,000
02/28 HOEN Eg4l 58t 100,000_ 440,000_ 2,560,000
& Al 100,000
= Al 0 440,000 440,000 2,560,000
04/17 2ol TuA & B /Z2 300,000 | 740,000 2,260,000
£ Al 300, 000
S A 0 740,000 740,000 2,260,000
05/03 OLDIEt ERRUYHA WA =35 512 100,000 840,000 2,160,000
05/22 SEEAHUEHLUTA EEHE 3= 70,000 910,000 2,090,000
| Al 170,000
= Al 0 910,000 910,000 2,090,000
06/19 _ EHdAMN FXAL Z2(HEY) 300,000 1,210,000 1,790,000
06/19 SHAM =AY X3 100,000 1,310,000_ 1,690,000
2 Al 400,000
T Al 0 1,310,000 1,310,000 1,690,000
HEStERZHSEZIDAG AAAI XA



(=]
A &8 8 @ F
HEUX : 2023/01/01 ~ 2023/06/30

HEBS: A2z (29 : )
2y 59 01 & o >z NEEE arey Of & 2 o

JUO| N 500,000 0 0 0 500,000

04/05 SHHOIZ Of. = | 16,OOOI 16,000 484,000
g 16,000

- T Al 0 16,000 16,000 484,000

05/24 @ SAIEX| 28tA 50,000 66,000 434,000

05/24 =A3 -z 1) 198,000 264,000_ 236,000

05/24 diQIH 50 EESE DA = 34,500 298,500 201,500
= Al 282,500

-'T— Al 0 298,500 298,500 201,500

06/12  XIIHMW /) 7,900 306, 400 193,600

06/23 2& 3D M3 30,000 336,400 163,600
El A 37,900

5 Al 0 336,400 336,400 163,600

HEtEREHNS T WAIC QM| X et



HdELX ¢ 2023/01/01 ~

ABBS: XNS+48 (29 : &)
s HQ 2 ol Ol &b & o4
HU0IEA 0 0 200,000
01/02 &322 500 500 199,500
01/04 ZEFYRHELSHf 2,000 2,500 197,500
01/04 &3248 500 3,000 197,000
01/04 &3a4a 500 3,500 196,500
01/27 s34+48 500 4,000 196,000
01/31  s3442 500 4,500 195,500
g p] 4,500
= 3 4,500 4,500 195,500
02/01  &3asE 500 5,000 195,000
02/15  (300,0008)E3442 500 5,500 194,500
02/15 a4+ 500 6,000 194,000
02/15 =S8 YHI BSOISM AT 443(2024.03.1( 4,400 10,400 189,600
02/15 &244E (2% 28 222) 500 10,900 189,100
02/16 &34+ 500 11,400 188,600
02/28 SI2301 42 E2¢o2 22442(6,770,000) 4,000 15,400 184,600
02/28 2R U2 s244+8 500 15,900 184,100
g ] 11,400
. 15,900 15,900 184,100
03/02 3+48 500 16,400 183,600
03/13 &3 442(330,0008) 500 16,900 183, 100
03/24 EIEI 442 500 17,400 182,600
03/28 EZI#H S2AAS 500 17,900 182,100
E 5] 2,000
= 17,900 17,900 182,100
04/05 &3+4E 500 18,400 181,600
04/17  B324E 500 18,900 181,100
04/17 &244E 500 19,400 180,600
04/21 B224E 500 19,900 180, 100
04/24 BIrsE 500 20,400 179,600
04/28 B3422 500 20,900 179,100
g ] 3,000
- 5] 20,900 20,900 179,100
05/04 &IZa4E 500 21,400 178,600
05/11 &34 500 21,900 178, 100
05/13 @at s3442 500 22,400 177,600
TEE SEIANG AFFIIT S




(=]
A 88 F
HEYX : 2023/01/01 ~ 2023/06/30

HEBS: NS44s (25l @ &)
g =Q 0l &t o ~o139 E=2 o Ol a4 T 08
05/18 &2443 500 22,900 177,100
05/22  &344E 500 23,400 76,600
05/24 &Z4%E 500 23,900 176, 100
05/31  &3443 500 24,400 175,600

g ] 3,500

s 0 24,400 24,400 175,600
06/07 &3a48 500 24,900 175,100
06/19 &Z4+3 500 25,400 174,600
06/20 HZ4az 500 25,900 174, 100
06/21 s3443 500 26,400 173,600
06/22 sZ442 500 26,900 173,100
06/27 240l Pra 443 500 27,400 172,600
06/30 sZ+az 500 27,900 172, 100

g 3,500

s 0 27,900 27,900 172,100

o
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| & ¥ =&

=2 — W e S =
SESX 1 2023/01/01 ~ 2023/06/30
HEUS: >ERIH (&9 @ &)
gg He Ol &b oK ==Y INE-S=1U &l Off &k &HoH
oI H 500,000 0 0 0 500,000
01/26 287 £2| &ZH| 18,000 18,000 482,000
g Hl 18,000
T A 0 18,000 18,000 482,000
02/21 | SaIFA g . 70,000 88,000 412,000
g Hi 70,000
= A 0 88,000 88,000 412,000

HEtEDZHSIDAIG QMK



o
A8 E X
HELX : 2023/01/01 ~ 2023/06/30

AZWUZ: =AM (et @ &)
2 2R Oif &b od T3 NE=H &kl Off &F &+l

OB H 500,000 0 0 0 500,000

03/27 SXHHE 2A 2608 2 _ 44,200 44,200 455,800
e A 44,200

- Al 0 44,200 44,200 455,800

04/04 22X EY =iyl 2omtA 176,000 220,200 279,800

04/10 SXLS-T DAY ﬂé@ﬂ%H%%W@_ 53,900 274,100 225,900

04/10  ©HHI 6IHEOIA DY SXIS 2474 2z 60,720 334,820 165, 180
El H 290,620

= Hl 0 334,820 334,820 165, 180

HEE D XZAEZWAIE QA X ch



A

(= N —|

d &

SHEEX ¢ 2023/01/01 ~ 2023/06/30

HEDRS: HIZH (B9 &)
EE] AR Oll Ak 24 ol INEF=R ko Off &k 2408

O M 500,000 0 0 0 500,000

02/15 SHLZE MRAg 30,800 30,800 469,200
2 A 30,800

S A 0 30,800 30,800 469,200

03/15  IZEE2WS(3/152 38,110-2/15230,800) 7,810 38,610 461,390
2 A 7,810

& Al 0 38,610 38,610 461,390




| 8 8 & &
HELX : 2023/01/01 ~ 2023/06/30
HABUS: =g|sMy| (91 @ &)
=X e Oil &8 =3 ANEZYH &k oy O &b 5k o
Haolge 3,720,000 0 0 0 3,720,000
01/02 | M4 38 16,500 16,500 3,703,500
01/04 23E FA, HLw 17,700 34,200 3,685,800
01/06 23g HYm 9 17,700 51,900| 3,668,100
01/16 1/52EBFA Ol=SE28 -17,700 34,200 3,685,800
01/19 =2g<asie Cin 19,750 | 53,950 3,666,050
01/30 Mz 48 22,000 75,950 3,644,050
El A 75,950
= Al 0 75,950 75,950 3,644,050
02/02 SSEUS9 OF2AINY 20,000 95,950 3,624,050
02/08 312F Ctt 15,360 111,310 3,608,690
02/16  312g 32Y 14,850 126,160 3,593,840
02/21 398 xt 27,980 154,140 3,565,860
& Hl 78,180
5 Al 0 154, 140 154,140 3,565,860
03/03 Mz 48 22,000 176, 140 3,543,860
03/13  @s|9 ciut 17,580 193,720 3,526,280
03/13  A&slo Chit 8,480 202,200 3,517,800
03/13  &slo X 22,500 224,700 3,495,300
03/15 ARa8 It 4,950 229,650 3,490,350
E A 75,510
= H 0 229,650 229,650 3,490,350
04/07 M2 48 22,000 251,650 3,468,350
04/12  M=2RAE X 30,040 281,690 3,438,310
04/19 AIR4 M4 45W24,000, SHEHH3 35418, 00 42,000 323,690 3,396,310
04/26 @ 232 HSA! AlQY 22,000 345,690 3,374,310
E! Al 116,040
= Hl 0 345,690 345,690 3,374,310
05/12 AlR&E It 33,980 379,670 3,340,330
05/13  AIR&E 3 19,950 399,620 3,320,380
05/16  HEE #AIS xt 7,500 407,120 3,312,880
05/18  5/17 A&E #35 3} 13,500 420,620 3,299,380
E Al 74,930
= A 0 420,620 420,620 3,299,380
06/12 AL QiEs|o 24 9,950 430,570 3,289,430
06/18 SHAL FXAY X2 X9 AlCH 62,000 492,570 3,227,430

HESWZASZWAIS QA X



A8 e 3 F
MEUX : 2023/01/01 ~ 2023/06/30
AEDS: el CLEE)
ER HQ 0l & o OEE! NEEE & o Ofl &t ZH Y
06/21 S&& 50,000 542,570 3,177,430
06/21  SASHH 42,800 585,370 3,134,630
06/22 MR Ma 45 24,000 609,370 3,110,630
06/28 HUMRZY Z4 42,000 651,370 3,068,630
06/29 ANSHDS A4 11,350 662,720 8,057,280
g 2 242, 100
. 0 662,720 662,720 3,057,280

QIMF DX et



AN H 9 X
MEAR : 2023/01/01 ~ 2023/06/30

BUS: YRSz (291 : &)
ER) HQ 0l aro 4239 NEEL oy Ol a4 &y
B EE 3,000,000 0 0 0 3,000,000
02/07 AWDSS AlC3 36,000 36,000 2,964,000
02/28  ABI=XE MEE2 2 A 18,000 54,000 2,946,000
g 54,000
.| 0 54,000 54,000 2,946,000
03/23 &BHA 318 Al 50,000 104,000 2,896,000
03/23 ABEA BE M2t 33,900 137,900 2,862,100
03/30 B3JI¥ ASHE A 1 13,900 151,800 2,848,200
g 2 97,800
. 0 151,800 151,800 2,848,200
04/01 EDADA AEE 2 5 26,600 178,400 2,821,600
04/20  SiBIA 1HS 2| | 200,000 378,400 2,621,600
g 226,600
= 0 378,400 378,400 2,621,600
05/20 SEH H0I® N 87,000 465,400 2,534,600
g8 87,000
= 0 465,400 465,400 2,534,600
06/14 4% 1% a3 2,200,000 2,665,400 334,600
g 2,200,000
. 0 2665400 2,665,400 334,600




N B 9 =Xt

c =2 O o
MEYR : 2023/01/01 ~ 2023/06/30
AFDUS: ofHIDEH| (Et9] @ )
2 =Q 0f &+ PNIEL WEEL oy Ol &k b0l

dEolay 2,400,000 0 0 0 2,400,000

04/21 2E ]3| o WSH| _ _ 30,000 30,000_ 2,370,000
= Al 30,000

5 Al 0 30,000 30,000 2,370,000

05/22 S=H 9,2 2w | 30,000 60,000 2,340,000
= H 30,000

= A 0 60,000 60,000 2,340,000

06/11 _ SEY AN 34 3 15,500 75,500_ 2,324,500

06/11 283 LIDAM e FH SMA AL 0og Al 144,000 219,500 2,180,500

06/11 " " Xt | | 7,300_ 226,800 2,173,200

06/12 STREN, SEHAI ALY 224 w %%‘E_ 50,000 276,800 2,123,200
£ Al 216,800

& Al 0 276,800 276,800 2,123,200




A 88 3 F

SELX : 2023/01/01 ~ 2023/06/30

ABIE: s (el : )
2 e O b NEEE oy Ol &4 & o

BT 1,920,000 0 0 1,920,000

01/12  zoomAtSE Qi2t| S 210,207 210,207 1,709,793

01/27  snsB& (BR22ISX) 50,000 260,207 1,659,793

01/30 RBE 22 (HBU=ANS ¥ B3y 7,720 267,927 1,652,073

01/31 182 3o 54,330 322,257 1,597,743
e H 322,257

= g 322,257 322,257 1,597,743

02/01 JIR3Y+Z B PW(T5ET 2u2) 3,620 325,877 1,594,123

02/28 28 ®&R2 57,050 382,927 1,537,073
B g H 60,670

. H 382,927 382,927 1,537,073

03/27  #49 SiHH(ZDAIDA SR04.01)Z LA, Bt 6,200 389, 127 1,530,873

03/31  33E Haiga 53,810 442,937 1,477,063
_ g H 60,010

. H 442,937 442,937 1,477,063

04/06 RXYs 27 4,500 447,437 1,472,563

04/17  EHI0E SXE &2E 38 6,300 453,737 1,466, 263

04/18 SN2 psz(HeSs) 2,100 455,837 1,464,163

04/20 EXE B 69 12,600 468,437 1,451,563

04/28  EHIOIE S2M BIEE WEX 7S 3,640 472,077 1,447,923

04/28 48 ®msiea 50,970 523,047 1,396,953
g H 80,110

& H 523,047 523,047 1,396,953

05/25 JBY SAU-ZDANES wab) 2,530 525,577 1,394,423

05/31 58E Hsea 61,550 587,127 1,332,873
g p 64,080

. o 567,127 567,127 1,332,873

06/30 63 msig=a 57,720 644,847 1,275,153
g A 57,720

= A 644,847 644,847 1,275,153

HEStEDXHEZ DAL

1M A X = e



(=]
A &8 F
HEUT : 2023/01/01 ~ 2023/06/30

AnS: MMz (29 @ #)
=R e 0l ar o w3 NEEE! o 0] &t o
Helo|g o 1,800, 000 0 0 0 1,800,000
01/31 18E ®Jle= 141,420 141,420 1,658,580
01/31 182 Jtrga 161,660 303, 080 1,496,920
g 2 303,080
s 3 0 303, 080 303, 080 1,496,920
02/28 28 JARE 136,600 439,770 1,360,230
02/28 28 @3 | 156, 160 595,930 1,204,070
8 A 292,850
o, 0 595,930 595,930 1,204,070
03/31 38E IR 136,860 732,790 1,067,210
03/31 38 JAna 73,100 805,890 994, 110
g 209,960
. 0 805, 890 805,890 994,110
04/28 48 ®Iio3 121,790 927,680 872,320
04/28 48 JtARE3 23,380 951,060 848,940
. 145,170
= 0 951,060 951,060 848,940
05/31 5"E JARS 7,000 958,060 841,940
05/31 5EE FIIR3 | | 117,800 1,075,950 724,050
g 124,890
s 0 1,075,950 1,075,950 724,050
06/30 68 23 | 138,100 1,214,050 585,950
06/30 68 JAna 840 1,214,800 585, 110
g 7 138,940
. 0 1,214,800 1,214,890 585, 110




g

EH

= & &

S|

B : 2023/01/01 ~ 2023/06/30

AZUS: WK SH| (&9 &)
22 He Ofl &4 =YY= NE--1= &kl Olf &b &M

SO0 2N 1,000,000 0 0 0 1,000,000

04/056  EIAIDA 23 (2&AH) 80,000 80,000 820,000

04/05 2RAVA(4/22) MEEA AITH 161,000 241,000 759,000

04/05 AR AINEHA & 7 16,300 257,300 742,700

04/06 SHAYAS A HIB 50,000 307,300 692,700
2 A 307,300

= A 0 307,300 307,300 692,700

05/08 | PC & SNS EE O 55,500 362,800 637,200
= Al 55,500

| & Al 0 362,800 362,800 637,200

HEEWZHNEZDAE QMBI KAt



A & 8 3 &

MBI 2023/01/01 ~ 2023/06/30

AZFUS: FANVDKH (L) (&9 @ &)
gg He Oll A4 =2z NE=aH ooy Off &+ &k 0K

He0|EH 6,300,000 0 0 0 6,300,000

04/28 1 BH2AX THLS HUE 455 23,400 23,400 6,276,600
&l A 23,400

5 A 0 23,400 23,400 6,276,600

05/02 287 NS SHIYMDLN 2&(3) &22) 12,500 35,900 6,264,100

05/09 283 459 O3 QA L MAIQIX| 27,350 63,250 6,236,750

05/11 WAL 1Xt EAX 4 ML} 608 330,000 383,250 5,906,750

05/12 W|S 2tal 39,650 432,900 5,867,100

05/13 D] 23,240 456,140 5,843,860

05/13 =347 & & 100,000 556,140 5,743,860

05/13 11X HHRS AIZ 2 Al 84,000 640,140 5,659,860
g H 616,740

= Al 0 640, 140 640, 140 5,659,860

06/22 283 HIRQI4 HIA(24~252) 1822 1,000,000 1,640, 140 4,659,860

06/22 285 o1 HHAONA 42~ 80N 39,200 1,679,340 4,620,660

06/22 283 X4 HAMA =1 80,000 1,769,340 4,530,660

06/24 283 T DRAAL &2 FA 69,000 1,838,340 4,461,660

06/24 283 RS 5 3} 19,500 1,857,840 4,442,160
2 H 1,217,700

= Al 0 1,857,840 1,857,840 4,442,160

HEIEWZHASEZDAIG QAR ATt



A &8 8 3 F

HELX 0 2023/01/01 ~ 2023/06/30

HEUS: SoHEALDSH (=) (91 : #)
2 e 0l st L3y NE3 & o Ofl 4 & o4
0| 2,000,000 0 0 0 2,000,000
06/07 68 17¢ 20FHS A 40 Dy 97,000 97,000 1,903,000
06/13  2OrEX FA ABEA AlCY 74,000 171,000 1,829,000
06/15  =OFE A 4(6/17) & 2 94,850 265,850 1,734,150
06/15 M (SOFEHS, 283 0]) 81,000 346,850 1,653, 150
06/17 204 XELY AlE 200,000 546,850 1,453,150
06/17 ZOEOI4 XEME =X AY 200,000 748,850 1,253, 150
06/17 2O0rg4 ZHIFAL 100,000 846,850 1,153,150
06/17 EO0rgois Z=H B 78,000 024,850 1,075,150
06/17 S0rg€ois =H) B 101,000 1,025,850 974,150
06/17 S04 = AlTY 238,000 1,263,850 736, 150
B g H 1,263,850
| 5 Al 0 1,263,850 1,263,850 736,150
WS EREASERANG J@BINS e



138 & ) &
SELXL : 2023/01/01 ~ 2023/06/30

AZUS: SAI2H| (9 - &)

#2g Ha Olf & o4 =22 H ANE2H g Off &F &+l
o2 6,000,000 0 0 0 6,000,000
04/17 48 229 ctEitis AlDjole= 100,000 100,000 5,900,000
04/21  4/22249A3|9 ciailis 120,000 220,000 5,780,000
04/22 | 4/22 HETHE| HHA CHOI (2R A 2l) 28Y 600,000 820,000 5,180,000
04/22  4/22 28t 355 140,000 960,000 5,040,000
04/22  4/22 BAAD (4/17 0l =+=100,000) E2= 877.000 1,837,000 4,163,000
04/22  4/22 M% 3} Wec 221,000 2,058,000 3,942,000
04/22  4/22 A% W @Woc 166, 200 2,224,200 3,775,800
04/24  4/22 2tAl 2 Do 107,700 2,331,900 3,668,100

g H| 2,331,900

B & Al 0 2,331,900 2,331,900 3,668, 100
HEStE D RAHNBZT DA QMBI NIt



A H 9 X
c;! = "u_'l ol'
HEYT : 2023/01/01 ~ 2023/06/30

AZUS: SHESK Y (Et9 : /)
22 R Ol &+ =2/2 ANE2 &kol Off &F &k oH

0|8 3,700,000 0 0 0 3,700,000

01/04 SQ4EME2SAAR o 116,000 116,000 3,584,000
E A 116,000

s Al 0 116,000 116,000 3,584,000

02/01 BOIL-HUL MRTIDA =22 45,000 161,000 3,539,000

02/16 2w23 1,2,3,48 0| 89,800 250,800 3,449,200

02/24 SWIHLE1E 22 (201402, 18) 100,000 350,800 3,349,200

02/28  Ol2I0IEAE1E Zoi(02. 26) 100,000 450,800 3,249,200
! Al 334,800

5 H 0 450,800 450,800 3,249,200

03/28 ZEEAE 2 =3 100,000 550,800 3,149,200
& Al 100,000

= Al 0 550,800 550,800 3,148,200

04/30 T6E 2B=#A 100,000 650,800 3,049,200
! Al 100, 000

= Al 0 650,800 650,800 3,048,200

05/14 Z18 E=yg 100,000 750,800 2,949,200

05/16 A&E g3 100,000 850,800 2,849,200

05/19 H&E == 38 5/17 70,000 920,800 2,779,200

05/21 =58 UISA 2593 100,000 1,020,800 2,679,200

05/21  Z1E =2=g3 100,000 1,120,800 2,579,200

05/27 S8 g=93 100,000 1,220,800 2,479,200
E! Hl 570,000

T Al 0 1,220,800 1,220,800 2,479,200

06/20  &#4)| S (YU, 0| 20 70,000 1,290,800 2,409,200
E A 70,000

F Al 0 1,290,800 1,290,800 2,409,200

SISt



(=]
A S EAF
MBI © 2023/01/01 ~ 2023/06/30

HABUS: SDAXRY (&2 - &)
22 He Olf & oK T3 H ANE29Y kol Off &b &k oK

&0| o 0 0 0 0 0]

02/28 22X 2 AA2 70% _ 3,430,000 3,430,000 -3,430,000
g Al 3,430,000

& Al 0 3,430,000 3,430,000 ~3,430,000
03/03 R4AR sSZUM Y2 -3,430,000
E A -3,430,000

T Hl 0 0 0 0

HStEWRANSZWAIC QIR N ST



21
MIE
{0
o

HELX : 2023/01/01 ~ 2023/06/30

B2 XAB Zn) (29 @ )
g9 e Ol bt L, WEELT oy Ofl o T o
N0 YN 3,000,000 0 0 0 3,000,000
01/04  MslioAIdR a2 33JH (@45, 030) | 1,486,000 1,486,000_ 1,514,000
01/16 B4 HESM(IIT AL TS 144,730 1,630,730_ 1,369,270
01/27 CHIZ QIALE AITH(SYEAL, ®SAH _ 71,000 1,701,730 1,298,270
01/28 HZ QAIE MU (SBIAL, S2HAR) 70,000 1,771,730_ 1,228,270
01/28 M QIAIE XA EHA 24,000 1,795,730 1,204,270
01/29 CME QALE ATH(EHAM, HEA STAH) 45,000 1,840,730 1,159,270
01/30 HMgoLxs 4 (NELR, 2HA 89,000 1,929,730 1,070,270
01/30 Mg 23 = AlN(KENHS, SEA 20,000 1,949,730_ 1,050,270
= Al 1,949,730
= Al 0 1,949,730 1,949,730 1,050,270
02/15 CIMEBUEQIE S ™3|H| 200,000 2,149,730_ 850,270
=l Al 200,000
= Al 0 2,149,730 2,149,730 850,270
03/24  AEZA 5883 I E0103. 234! ) 710,000 2,859,730_ 140,270
2 2 710,000
5 Al 0 2,859,730 2,859,730 140,270
04/22 4/22 HAZRE (DRSS ) 4,000 2,863,730 136,270
=] Al 4,000
5 Al 0 2,863,730 2,863,730 136,270




IR

AZASK: XSS KA

(9 : &)
g k! o st SOEE. EEL & o ol st &l
Halolg o 4,000,000 0 0 0 4,000,000
05/19 == HEHE(S2U~BZ ) M2 40000 120,000 120,000 3,880,000
05/22 S=H OIX © 20008 360,000_ 480,000 3,520,000
| Al 480,000
5 H 0 480,000 480,000 3,520,000




Al HH
| & &
HIYX : 2023/01/01 ~ 2023/06/30

HEBS: Mapaly| (B9 : 8)
2 e 0 &k o4 =L & oy Ol &4 5 o

SENEE 600,000 0 0 600,000

01/31 18 Z2Ia agy) 50,000 50,000 550,000
g ] 50,000

- ] 50,000 50,000 550,000

03/02 28 Z27u 50,000 100,000 500, 000

03/28 38 Zzm 50,000 150,000 450,000
g 2 100,000

s 150,000 150,000 450, 000

04/28 4% F4 Doy 50,000 200,000 400,000
e 5] 50,000

s 200,000 200,000 400,000

05/31 58 Farpaly| 50,000 250,000 350,000
g 7 50,000

s 3 250,000 250,000 350,000

06/30 63 Hami2(H| 50,000 300,000 300,000
g b 50,000

3 300,000 300,000 300,000

HEHEDZHZT DA QEHI K=o



o
| 8 85/ F
SELI : 2023/01/01 ~ 2023/06/30

AZAS: &3 (&t @ &)
gy He Off &by TUSH INE-F=F= okl Of) & &k ol
HLOI 8N 500,000 0 0 0 500,000
03/13  AITH33Y HAIG &Y 23=u H10g 2w 330,000 330,000 170,000
. H 330,000
= H 0 330,000 330,000 170,000




8 8 8 x

HMELX : 2023/01/01 ~ 2023/06/30

ABUS: ZTpgasya (&9 @ Q)
g 2 Off &+ o4 T3 NE3a9 & Ofl & &k of
0|8 o 1,000,000 0 0 0 1,000,000
01/31  SHESMEH-MEHNE =94 Hz = 200,000 200,000 800, 000
El Al 200,000
= Al 0 200,000 200,000 800,000
HEEDZHEZ DA QMHI XA



